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STATEMENT of EXPENDITURE, &c.—(continued.)

1860.
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Brought forward - -

3. Miscellaneons Expenses—(continued)
Native Agents, Messengers, and Travel-

ling Expenses - -
Sundries - - - -
Interpreters - -
Sundries, per R. Pams, New Plymouth -
Te Teira, for Potatoes ditto -
Signal Master, Pay ditto -
Medical Services, New Plymouth -
Charter of ¢ Wonga Wonga” to Lyttelton
Bonus for ditto to Nelson -
Carting Rifles, 4s.; Messenger to Waito-

tara, 20s. -
Incidental Expenses - - -
Sundries - - - -

4. Removal of Inkabitants for Military
Purposes, or their own safety.

Inter-Colonial R. M. Company on aecount {

of extra Services -

Charter of ¢ Raven”’ to Manukau, and of
* Matilda” to Raglan . -

Passages of Refugees to Nelson LC.R. M
Company

Ditto ~ ditto dltto “ Whlte Swan”

Advances to Provincial Treasurer, New
Plymonth

Conveyance  to
Wonga”

Freight of Specie from Nelson -

Bonus to Steamer “ Wonga Wonga,” N el-
son - - -

Nelson per "Wonga

5. Organising and Training Volunteer
and Militia Corps, and Rationing Ir-
requlars.

Mess of Volunteer Guard, Auckland -

Pay of Officers and Drill Sergeants ditto -

Taranaki Militia, Sundries, New Plymonth

Militia Officers, "Drill Instractors’ Salary
and Forage, Auckland -

Ditto Volunteers Pay, ditto - -

Ditto ditto  Rations, &e., ditto -
1 Ditto  ditto Horseés for Cavalry In-
structors, ditto -
Ditto ditto  Guard Mess, ditto
Ditto ditto  Sundries, ditto
Ditto ditto  Great Coats, ditto

Rations for Irregulars, New Plymouth
Militia, Blankets, &e., ditto
Assistant Adjutant, and Sundries, Nelson
Forage, Nelson -
Pay and Allowances of Drill Instructors,
Auyckland -
Horse for Cavalry Guard, Auckland -
Mess for Volunteer ditto ditto -
Militia, Clothing, New Plymouth -
Volanteer Drill Instructors, Forage and
Ammunition, Auckland - -
Militia Pay and Forage, Auckland -
Ditto Sundries, ditto -
Ditto Clothing, New Plymouth -
Volunteers Pay and Forage, Auckland -
Ditto  Grinding Cutlasses, &c., ditto ~

llll!ll

Militia Pay and Forage, diito -
Ditto Printing, Rent, &c., ditto
Percussion Caps, ditto - -
Militia Clothing, &c., New Plymouth -
Rations to Irregulars, ditto
Militia Cont, and difference of Pay, dltto -
Freight of Clothing, Militia, ditto
Volunteers’ Pay and Forage, Wellington -
Ditto Contingencies, Wanganui -
Assistant Adjutant, Nelson - -
Militia, Pay and Forage, Wanganui -

Carried forward - -

£
1,170

30
26
115
107

13
21
50
20

COOHIOWLWODR

4
19 18
51 ©

HOD

2,000 0 0
122 11

257 &
600 0

2,200 0

150 0
010

[ W] o [~ =1

200 0

(=]

38 1 6
78 18 6
420 10 11

269
142
53

12
10

O

109
27
12

14
17
60

890
30
20

284

DOONT OITOUVUTOMMO O

135
188 7

=]
—

228

=S
- - L ]

|
i

£ 8 d.
5,563 15 8

1,706 8 4

5,530 6 6

4,097 16 2

£ s d.
4,124 12 3

16,898 0 8

£21,022 12 11
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